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Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Engagés :
Partants :
Classés :

Doss Licence

1 48913010234

48771280428

48913070477

48913230211

48913230110

48913010248
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48913050380

Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (S) :

Engagés :

Poussins 1 :

Poussins 2 :

Doss Licence

22 48913070447
24 48913070440
16 48913230207
21 48913070464
23 48913070471
31 48913100281

0
MORSANG-SUR-ORGE
VC Savigny-sur-Orge

9 Date : samedi 4 octobre 2025

7 Discipline : CcX

7

CLASSEMENT PRELICENCIES U7
Nom Prénom Club

SOUPLET Noé VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE
DEFRESNE Maxime LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
DE OLIVEIRA Emma EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
VIGNE MORAIS Amelia CS DOURDANNAIS
TURGIS Johan TEAM CYCLISTE LINAS MONTLHERY
VALMORIN Maelle VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE
CHAUFFERT Amos CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91
0
MORSANG-SUR-ORGE Département :
VC Savigny-sur-Orge

17 Partants : 15

0 Poussins 1 : 0

0 Poussins 2 : 0

CLASSEMENT POUSSINS 1 U9
Nom Prénom Club

DE OLIVEIRA Mathis EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
DUVAL LU Gabin EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
VIGNE MORAIS Lucas CS DOURDANNAIS
DACI Léa EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
BOUDERBANE Isaac EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
COUTOULY Andréas VC MASSY PALAISEAU BC

Catégories :
Département :

Catégories :

PL U7

91

Catégorie
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
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POUSSINS U9

91

Classés :
>oussins 1 :
2oussins 2 :

Catégorie
U9
U9
U9
U9
u9
u9
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26 48913180301
17 48913530109
25 48913180296
29 48924090498
15 48913010244
19 48913530121
30 48924090535
28 48771280418
18 48913530123

Nom de I'épreuve :

Ville :

Organisateur (S) :

Engagés :

Pupilles 1 :

Pupilles 2 :

Doss Licence

43 48913020448
56 48771280321
44 48771130519
50 48771130489
61 48913330162
62 48782280548
55 48913070414
46 48771130518
53 48913050351
48 48913230198
47 48913230174
40 48913010221
45 48771130526

LEMARECHAL
GRANDET MINICILLI
JOSEPH

PHELPS

FIRAT DIERICKX
VERDIER

BAZET

LOLLIEROU
PINOLAT

0

Jean Paul
Juliann
Nahil
Sibylle
Ayden
Soan
Chloe
Eleane

Lyam

MORSANG-SUR-ORGE
VC Savigny-sur-Orge

SCA 2000 EVRY

TEAM CYCLISTE LINAS MONTLHERY
SCA 2000 EVRY
ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE

VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE

TEAM CYCLISTE LINAS MONTLHERY
ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE

LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.

TEAM CYCLISTE LINAS MONTLHERY

Catégories :
Département :

23 Partants : 20

0 Pupilles 1 : 0

0 Pupilles 2 : 0

CLASSEMENT PUPILLES 1 U11
Nom Prénom Club

CARQUIN Louison AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
BERGANZ Lorick LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
CHAMPTOUSSEL Jules VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON
SARREY Giulyan VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON
MERIAUX Thibaut OCGIFVTT
BOGAERT Mylan US MAULE
GRAS Camille EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
MESSIDOR Nolan VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON
FIGUEIREDO Victor CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91
YON THIEBEAUX Timéo CS DOURDANNAIS
MOUSNIER Elise CS DOURDANNAIS
BONFAND Timothé VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE

MASSON FEVRE

Augustin

VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON

U9
us
us
us
U9
us
U9
us
U9

Ao OO0 O IN N O N

Pupilles Ul1

91

Classés :
Pupilles 1 :
Pupilles 2 :

Catégorie
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60

58

52

51

54

41

42

Doss

75

90

100

70

71

79

99

89

73

95

96

98

77

102

97

48924090482
48913180295
4891305xxx
48913040165
48913050381
48913010245
48913010224

Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (S) :

Engagés :
Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :

Licence
48957130378
48913070383
48924100127
48913010089
48913010218
48913230190
48913100248
48913070389
48913020494
48924090475
48924090422
48913100292
48913530075
48913020418
48924090427

NOUELLE Andrea ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE Uil
JOSEPH Ilhan SCA 2000 EVRY ull
SOFIA Marco CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 Uil
THAVVIN Selyvane UC LONGJUMELLOISE U1l
FLEURET LE ROY Efflam CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 Uil
GOILLANDEAU Basile VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE U1l
OREAC Margot VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE Uil
0 Catégories :
MORSANG-SUR-ORGE Département : 91
VC Savigny-sur-Orge

33 Partants : 28 Classés :

0 Benjamins 1 : 0 :njamins 1 :
0 Benjamins 2 : 0 :njamins 2 :
CLASSEMENT BENJAMINS 1 U13

Nom Prénom Club Catégorie
PASTOT Angelo A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE ui3
DUVAL LU Hector EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX ui3
CHARTIER Matti VC CHATENAY MALABRY ui3
OREAC Nolhan VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE ui3
VINCENT MOURGEON |Landry VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE ui3
SAINT LOUBERT Bastien CS DOURDANNAIS ui3
COUTOULY Sandro VC MASSY PALAISEAU BC uis
ADVOCAT Tiago EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX ui3
LAMEAU Luis AS CORBEIL ESSONNES uis
DELALANDRE Gabin ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE ui3
LEMEE Malo ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE uis
BARGAIN Jules VC MASSY PALAISEAU BC ui3
VANDERPOL Hugo TEAM CYCLISTE LINAS MONTLHERY ui3
JOSEPH Mathis AS CORBEIL ESSONNES ui3
PELE Sacha ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE ui3
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Benjamins U13
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Age
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

78 48913230187
88 48913050379
84 48913050339
85 48913050369
76 48913530122
101 48771230137
72 48913010243
94 48771280319
86 48913050383
87 48913050353
92 48913180297
CLUB

EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX

VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE

CS DOURDANNAIS

‘TEAM CYCLISTE LINAS MONTL

LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.

ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE

CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91

SCA 2000 EVRY

AUTIN BADOZ Quentin CS DOURDANNAIS ui13
VACHER Adrien CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 u13
BALANDRAS Elliott CCIGNY PALAISEAU 91 u13
MASSARI Tom CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 u13
DIEFENBRONN Loan TEAM CYCLISTE LINAS MONTLHERY u13
MICHOUT Lore VC SULPICIEN u13
FIRAT DIERICKX Inan VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE u13
LOLLIEROU Eloine LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. u13
OLLIVRO Liam CCIGNY PALAISEAU 91 u13
RICHARD Lucas CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 u13
JOSEPH Eiliyah SCA 2000 EVRY u13
PRIX D'EQUIPE
DETAIL POINTS
1 2 3 8
1 4 11 21
3 4 6 23
5 8 13 38
2 2 14 41
10 10 14 45
7 9 17 49
7 15 26 57
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